
viiCON"TENT

I.

FOUND AFTER MANY DAYS, ..

MRS. GRIJNDY S GOBBLERS,

ON THE WRONG SIDE 0F THE SNOW-RIDGE,

THROUGH THE 'TRACKLESS FOREST, .

WRECKS AND WIIECKERS 0F ANTICOSTI,

A LUMBER CAM1P.

LACROSSE, 1

A PILLOW-SLIP FULL 0F APPLES,

LOST ON LAKE ST. LOUIS,

ICE-SKATING IN CANADA, ..

THE WILD DOGS 0F ATHABASCA,

BIRDS AND BEASTS 0>N SABLE ISLAND,

THE BORE 0F MINAS BASIN,

THE GAME 0F RINK HOCKEY, ..

ON THE EDGE 0F THE RAPIDS,

THEO'S TOBOGGANING TRIUMPH,>

219

233

241

250

260

278

290

301

312

321

329

340

348

359

viii

S'
tc

rc


