	٠	٠	٠
v	t	7	1

FOUND AFTER MANY DAYS,		• · · •	208
MRS. GRUNDY'S GOBBLERS,	••••	••••	219
ON THE WRONG SIDE OF THE SNOW-RIDGE,			233
THROUGH THE TRACKLESS FOREST,			241
WRECKS AND WRECKERS OF ANTICOSTI,	••••	• • • •	250
A LUMBER CAMP,			260
LACROSSE,	••••		270
A PILLOW-SLIP FULL OF APPLES,	••••		278
LOST ON LAKE ST. LOUIS,	••••	••••	290
ICE-SKATING IN CANADA,	••••	••••	301
THE WILD DOGS OF ATHABASCA,		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	312
BIRDS AND BEASTS ON SABLE ISLAND,			321
THE BORE OF MINAS BASIN,	••••		329
THE GAME OF RINK HOCKEY,	••••	••••	340
ON THE EDGE OF THE RAPIDS, .			348
THEO'S TOPOGGANING TRIUNDU			350

r i

 \mathbf{r}

tc